General information about company

Scrip code 511535
Name of the company NDA SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of [ No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | .1.¢c of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of el e | e paid-up [ underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder equity | Depository | _ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IIm) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| . |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 3639240 3639240 |71.47 3639240 3639240 | 71.47
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3584 1452960 1452960 |28.53 1452960 1452960 | 28.53
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3592 5092200 5092200 | 100 5092200 5092200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sfl eges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in gtlelei; iszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) o [Nizber oF
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) ity
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . Sa Sa | dematerialized
() " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 71.47 3639240
Group
B) Public 28.53 1021999
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4661239




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting .R_ights held in
No. of Partly | No. Of s asa % of total | €ch class of securities (IX)
fully . : )
Category & Name | Nos. Of - paid- | shares ' shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying [ held (calculated as | piop o,
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ ights asa o
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) (1) shares . o
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held held | (VD) V)t a% of Class Class Total o
™ w V) |@asBicy) | X |esy e
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(@) AR || 3589240 3589240 | 70.49 3589240 3589240 | 70.49
undivided Family
) 2320?;;“ 1 50000 50000 | 0.98 50000 50000 | 0.98
(Slu)b—Total ) 8 3639240 3639240 | 71.47 3639240 3639240 | 71.47
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Zﬁ(l;;"r‘:r‘l’f:trer 8 3639240 3639240 | 71.47 3639240 3639240 | 71.47
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 3501 669137 669137 | 13.14 669137 669137 | 13.14
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 9 705519 705519 | 13.85 705519 705519 | 13.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ay Qi 74 78304 78304 | 1.54 78304 78304 | 1.54
(specify)
(S;)b-TOtal (B) 3584 1452960 1452960 | 28.53 1452960 1452960 | 28.53
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 3584 1452960 1452960 | 28.53 1452960 1452960 | 28.53
(BHB)G)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3592 5092200 5092200 | 100 5092200 5092200 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3592 5092200 5092200 | 100 5092200 5092200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
e e
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.49 3589240
(d) 0.98 50000
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (4) 71.47 3639240
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
71.47 3639240
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 13.14 254076
(a(ii)) 13.85 705519
(e) 1.54 62404
Sub-Total (B) 28.53 1021999
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.53 1021999
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 4661239
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 4661239

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deepti
Agarwal

N D Agarwal

Neena Dewan

Reena Gupta

Sanjay
Agarwal

Saroj Agarwal

N D Agarwal
(HUF)

PAN (II)

AEGPA7817K

AADPA9961B

AGMPD7770N

AHFPG8514R

AADPA9959M

AADPA9960A

AAAHN1950Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28451

3034774

10

510

180785

80010

264700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

28451

3034774

510

180785

80010

264700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

59.6

0.01

3.55

52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

28451

3034774

10

510

180785

80010

264700

Class eg:y

Total

28451

3034774

510

180785

80010

264700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

59.6

0.01

3.55

52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

59.6

0.01

5.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28451

3034774

510

180785

80010

264700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3589240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3589240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3589240

Class eg:y

Total

3589240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 3589240
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (1) NDA Research & Technologies Private Limited

PAN (II) AAACN3247M Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 50000 50000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 50000 50000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98 0.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 50000 50000

Class eg:y

Total 50000 50000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.98 0.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.98 0.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




NS L)

NS
As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000

50000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Prabha Somani

Rameshwar Dayal Tayal

Trilok Chand Agarwal

Usha Rani Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANWPS5683G

AACPT8652K

AIMPAO0057B

AAFPG4766]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160971

176354

168536

77672

583533

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

160971

176354

168536

77672

583533

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.46

3.31

1.53

11.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

160971

176354

168536

77672

583533

Class eg:y

Total

160971

176354

168536

77672

583533

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.16

3.46

3.31

1.53

11.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.16

3.46

3.31

1.53

11.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

160971

176354

168536

77672

583533

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI € Repat

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

50

22

74

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31160

1010

46134

78304

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD

31160

1010

46134

78304

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.91

1.54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31160

1010

46134

78304

Class egy

Total

31160

1010

46134

78304

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.61

0.02

0.91

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.61

0.02

0.91

1.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 15260
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1010

46134

62404

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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