General information about company						
Scrip code	511535					
Name of the company	NDA SECURITIES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	<ul> <li>Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares - (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)</li> </ul>	Number of se	eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$\begin{array}{c} (V)^{+} (V) \\ (V)^{+} (VI) \end{array} \begin{array}{c} As a \% \text{ of} \\ (A+B+C2) \end{array}$	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	3639240			3639240	71.47	3639240		3639240	71.47
(B)	Public	3584	1452960			1452960	28.53	1452960		1452960	28.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3592	5092200			5092200	100	5092200		5092200	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category Category of	Category Shares Underlying Un	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	tanding securities and as a percentage of diluted share capital)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.47					3639240
(B)	Public				28.53					1021999
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4661239

Т	`able II - Statem	ent showin	ig share	holding	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and 1	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total		Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	res No of Voting (XIV d as Rights		V) Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	3589240			3589240	70.49	3589240		3589240	70.49
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	50000			50000	0.98	50000		50000	0.98
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	3639240			3639240	71.47	3639240		3639240	71.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	3639240			3639240	71.47	3639240		3639240	71.47
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder				I	1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3501	669137			669137	13.14	669137		669137	13.14
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	705519			705519	13.85	705519		705519	13.85
(e)	Any Other (specify)	74	78304			78304	1.54	78304		78304	1.54
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3584	1452960			1452960	28.53	1452960		1452960	28.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3584	1452960			1452960	28.53	1452960		1452960	28.53
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		3592	5092200			5092200	100	5092200		5092200	100
Total (A+B+C)		3592	5092200			5092200	100	5092200		5092200	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ai	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
0	$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian				•				
(a)				70.49					3589240
(d)				0.98					50000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.47					3639240
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.47					3639240
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		ļ		<u>I</u>	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				13.14					254076
(a(ii))				13.85					705519
(e)				1.54					62404
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.53					1021999
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.53					1021999
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4661239
Total (A+B+C )				100					4661239

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Deepti Agarwal	N D Agarwal	Neena Dewan	Reena Gupta	Sanjay Agarwal	Saroj Agarwal	N D Agarwal (HUF)		
PAN (II)	AEGPA7817K	AADPA9961B	AGMPD7770N	AHFPG8514R	AADPA9959M	AADPA9960A	AAAHN1950Q		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28451	3034774	10	510	180785	80010	264700		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28451	3034774	10	510	180785	80010	264700		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.56	59.6	0	0.01	3.55	1.57	5.2		
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)						
Class eg:X	28451	3034774	10	510	180785	80010	264700		
Class eg:y									
Total	28451	3034774	10	510	180785	80010	264700		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.56	59.6	0	0.01	3.55	1.57	5.2		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.56	59.6	0	0.01	3.55	1.57	5.2		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a) As a % of total									
Shares held (b) Number of Shares	nledged or other	vise encumbered							
No. (a)	preugeu or otherv		(2000)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity									

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28451	3034774	10	510	180785	80010	264700
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3589240						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3589240						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.49						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	3589240						
Class eg:y							
Total	3589240						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	70.49						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.49						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity							

shares held in	3589240
dematerialized	
form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NDA Research & Technologies Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACN3247M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	50000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.98	0.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	50000	50000
Class eg:y		
Total	50000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.98	0.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.98	0.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	50000
Reason for not providing PAN		

	l					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Prabha Somani	Rameshwar Dayal Tayal	Trilok Chand Agarwal	Usha Rani Gupta	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ANWPS5683G	AACPT8652K	AIMPA0057B	AAFPG4766J	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	160971	176354	168536	77672	583533	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160971	176354	168536	77672	583533	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.16	3.46	3.31	1.53	11.46	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	160971	176354	168536	77672	583533	
Class eg:y						
Fotal	160971	176354	168536	77672	583533	
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	3.16	3.46	3.31	1.53	11.46	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.16	3.46	3.31	1.53	11.46	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160971	176354	168536	77672	583533	

providing PAN
---------------

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI � Repat	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	50	2	22	74			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31160	1010	46134	78304			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31160	1010	46134	78304			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.61	0.02	0.91	1.54			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)	1				
	011/0						
Class eg: X	31160	1010	46134	78304			
Class eg: X Class eg:y	31160	1010	46134	78304			
	31160	1010 1010	46134 46134	78304 78304			
Class eg:y							
Class eg:y Total Total as a % of	31160	1010	46134	78304			
Class eg:y Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	31160	1010	46134	78304			
Class eg:y Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	31160	1010	46134	78304			
Class eg:y Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	31160	1010	46134	78304			
Class eg:y Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	31160 0.61 0.61	1010 0.02	46134 0.91	78304 1.54			
Class eg:y Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31160 0.61 0.61	1010 0.02	46134 0.91	78304 1.54			
Class eg:y Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31160 0.61 0.61	1010 0.02	46134 0.91	78304 1.54			

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15260	1010	46134	62404			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							